

PACHET MATERIALE INTRETINERE INTERIOARE

I.D.: 48105441

Data
publicarii 13.07.20

Coduri CPV

44110000-4

Pretul
estimativ: 1.663,44 RON - 1.663,44 RON

Descriere: FLOORPAN TIBET OAK 8MM FP153----- 22 X 56.092 = 1234.02 PLINTA
PERFECTA PVC GIRONA 123----- 12 X 9.244 = 110.93 COLT INT GIRONA
123-----4 X 1.681 = 6.72 IMBINARE GIRONA 123-----
----- 8 X 1.681 = 13.45 TERM ST DR GIRONA 123-----
----- 2 X 1.681 = 3.36 FOLIE 3MM ----- 45 X 2.521
= 113.45 MOMENT WOOD WATER PROF 750G ----- 2 X 19.328 = 38.66 VAS
WC CIV PREZIDENT CERSANIT ----- 1 X 130.252 = 130.25 DIBLU BATAIE
60X6 ----- 60 X 0.210 = 12.60